DVL/SC
Structural Composite High Performance
Fully Lined Diaphragm Valves
ADREM TM
ADREM TM
1 ADREM TM
ADREM TM
Engineered Features:

6ADREM TM
ADREM TM
Ordering Information
1-Valve	 2-Size	 3-Lining
DVL/SC	 1/2” - 6”	 F1 - PFA*
		  F2 - PVDF
4-Body Material	 5-Diaphragm	 6-Operators
M1 - 30% GF PPS	 D1 - EPDM/MPTFE*	 M      - Manual Handwheel
	 D2 - Viton/MPTFE	 DA - Double Acting Actuator
 	 D3  - Viton	 FC - Fail Close Actuator
	 D4  - EPDM	 F0  -  Fail Open Actuator
7-Accessories (optional)		  8-Cleaning (optional)
PS  - Proximity Switch		  C1  - Chlorine
PP  - Pneumatic Positioner	 C2  - UPW
EP  - Electro Pneumatic Positioner	 C3  - Oxygen
PR - Pressure Regulator
SV  -   Solenoid Valve
* Denotes standard
Ordering Example
1” PFA lined, 30% GF PPS body with EPDM/MPTFE Diaphragm, with a
Fail Close Actuator, Pneumatic Positioner with the valve being chlorine cleaned
	 Type	 DVL/SC
	 Size	 1
	 Lining	 F1
	 Body Material	 M1
	 Diaphragm	 D1
	 Operator	 FC
	 Accessories	 PP
	 Cleaning	 C1
DVL/SC-1-F1-M1-D1-FC-PP-C1
The information and specifications contained within the literature are believed to be accurate. The data is for informative purposes only and should not be considered certified
or as a guarantee of satisfactory results by reliance thereon. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter
with respect to this product. Should any questions arise, the purchaser/user should contact Severe Service Specialists.
©2020 Severe Service Specialists Inc, Trussville, Alabama USA. All rights reserved.							         Printed 0721
ADREM TM
ADREM TM
Severe Service Specialists Inc.
4251 Praytor Way     Suite 121
Trussville, AL 35173
205-655-1163
sssvalve.com
DVL/SC series
NOTES:
adrem is a trademark of